
Malpensa Rd 1 Vet_SuperVet - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 531 DONELLI L. 15:19.775
Tempo gara

1 2:11.031 11:38:00.013

2 2:08.846 11:40:08.859

3 2:07.672 11:42:16.531

4 2:07.955 11:44:24.486

5 2:10.676 11:46:35.162

6 2:13.203 11:48:48.365

7 2:10.776 11:50:59.141

 Po. 2 - # 73 POMPILI R. + 02.998
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.845 11:37:59.404

2 2:08.808 11:40:08.212

3 2:10.834 11:42:19.046

4 2:12.845 11:44:31.891

5 2:10.597 11:46:42.488

6 2:09.926 11:48:52.414

7 2:09.725 11:51:02.139

 Po. 3 - # 27 DEBIASI L. + 17.120
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.098 11:37:56.753

2 2:09.120 11:40:05.873

3 2:10.345 11:42:16.218

4 2:11.991 11:44:28.209

5 2:13.585 11:46:41.794

6 2:15.413 11:48:57.207

7 2:19.054 11:51:16.261

 Po. 4 - # 522 CORSINI F. + 24.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.559 11:38:09.570

2 2:10.324 11:40:19.894

3 2:14.061 11:42:33.955

4 2:14.101 11:44:48.056

5 2:12.349 11:47:00.405

6 2:10.779 11:49:11.184

7 2:12.277 11:51:23.461

 Po. 5 - # 38 ADAMINI S. + 29.605
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.093 11:38:03.883

2 2:13.883 11:40:17.766

3 2:14.218 11:42:31.984

4 2:13.957 11:44:45.941

5 2:13.948 11:46:59.889

6 2:16.058 11:49:15.947

7 2:12.799 11:51:28.746

 Po. 6 - # 6 BUCCI M. + 29.929
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.859 11:38:15.388

2 2:17.531 11:40:32.919

3 2:10.892 11:42:43.811

4 2:09.982 11:44:53.793

5 2:12.182 11:47:05.975

6 2:12.751 11:49:18.726

7 2:10.344 11:51:29.070

 Po. 7 - # 218 ZUCCARI O. + 32.425
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.829 11:38:12.372

2 2:13.607 11:40:25.979

3 2:12.035 11:42:38.014

4 2:14.672 11:44:52.686

5 2:12.822 11:47:05.508

6 2:14.373 11:49:19.881

7 2:11.685 11:51:31.566

 Po. 8 - # 170 GAGGIO A. + 35.753
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.476 11:38:05.793

2 2:13.347 11:40:19.140

3 2:14.198 11:42:33.338

4 2:14.292 11:44:47.630

5 2:16.175 11:47:03.805

6 2:14.411 11:49:18.216

7 2:16.678 11:51:34.894

 Po. 9 - # 201 TESCONI L. + 38.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.037 11:38:10.022

2 2:12.007 11:40:22.029

3 2:14.306 11:42:36.335

4 2:14.571 11:44:50.906

5 2:14.121 11:47:05.027

6 2:17.206 11:49:22.233

7 2:15.781 11:51:38.014

 Po. 10 - # 901 VENOSTA C. + 39.890
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.840 11:38:10.554

2 2:12.596 11:40:23.150

3 2:13.664 11:42:36.814

4 2:14.911 11:44:51.725

5 2:14.950 11:47:06.675

6 2:16.416 11:49:23.091

7 2:15.940 11:51:39.031

 Po. 11 - # 227 DE ANGELIS S. + 57.045
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.669 11:38:04.766

2 2:13.776 11:40:18.542

3 2:14.564 11:42:33.106

4 2:22.431 11:44:55.537

5 2:22.979 11:47:18.516

6 2:19.731 11:49:38.247

7 2:17.939 11:51:56.186

 Po. 12 - # 969 CACCIAVELLANI R.+ 57.465
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.675 11:38:12.086

2 2:17.937 11:40:30.023

3 2:16.942 11:42:46.965

4 2:16.682 11:45:03.647

5 2:17.678 11:47:21.325

6 2:17.570 11:49:38.895

7 2:17.711 11:51:56.606

 Po. 13 - # 162 SAVOI G. + 1:00.857
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.008 11:38:14.580

2 2:19.380 11:40:33.960

3 2:19.173 11:42:53.133

4 2:15.486 11:45:08.619

5 2:17.344 11:47:25.963

6 2:16.486 11:49:42.449

7 2:17.549 11:51:59.998

 Po. 14 - # 622 TABANI L. + 1:01.518
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.463 11:38:13.874

2 2:18.681 11:40:32.555

3 2:17.237 11:42:49.792

4 2:18.083 11:45:07.875

5 2:17.367 11:47:25.242

6 2:16.505 11:49:41.747

7 2:18.912 11:52:00.659

 Po. 15 - # 704 PIVA I. + 1:04.772
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.549 11:38:18.262

2 2:17.014 11:40:35.276

3 2:18.214 11:42:53.490

4 2:20.012 11:45:13.502

5 2:18.289 11:47:31.791

6 2:15.021 11:49:46.812

7 2:17.101 11:52:03.913

 Po. 16 - # 63 DOLCETTI G. + 1:15.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.399 11:38:09.111

2 2:22.336 11:40:31.447

3 2:21.227 11:42:52.674

4 2:20.346 11:45:13.020

5 2:18.571 11:47:31.591

6 2:22.063 11:49:53.654

7 2:21.291 11:52:14.945

 Po. 17 - # 136 MAZZON F. + 1:16.835
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.392 11:38:17.310

2 2:19.177 11:40:36.487

3 2:18.728 11:42:55.215

4 2:19.610 11:45:14.825

5 2:18.829 11:47:33.654

6 2:20.881 11:49:54.535

7 2:21.441 11:52:15.976

 Po. 18 - # 303 CRASNICOV L.+ 1:20.254
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.593 11:38:13.420

2 2:18.164 11:40:31.584

3 2:15.981 11:42:47.565

4 2:17.582 11:45:05.147

5 2:18.766 11:47:23.913

6 2:36.009 11:49:59.922

7 2:19.473 11:52:19.395

Fastest lap: 2:07.672 
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Malpensa Rd 1 Vet_SuperVet - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 286 BARACCANI G.+ 1:23.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.315 11:38:19.449

2 2:20.255 11:40:39.704

3 2:19.397 11:42:59.101

4 2:18.258 11:45:17.359

5 2:21.163 11:47:38.522

6 2:21.905 11:50:00.427

7 2:22.632 11:52:23.059

 Po. 20 - # 4 GUERRA M. + 1:25.011
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.894 11:38:19.058

2 2:19.374 11:40:38.432

3 2:19.917 11:42:58.349

4 2:20.714 11:45:19.063

5 2:21.036 11:47:40.099

6 2:21.553 11:50:01.652

7 2:22.500 11:52:24.152

 Po. 21 - # 72 BARON F. + 1:28.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.069 11:38:20.424

2 2:20.562 11:40:40.986

3 2:18.814 11:42:59.800

4 2:20.333 11:45:20.133

5 2:22.214 11:47:42.347

6 2:21.833 11:50:04.180

7 2:23.449 11:52:27.629

 Po. 22 - # 37 GARATTINI E. + 2:03.602
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.233 11:38:23.365

2 2:24.618 11:40:47.983

3 2:26.713 11:43:14.696

4 2:25.100 11:45:39.796

5 2:27.373 11:48:07.169

6 2:25.474 11:50:32.643

7 2:30.100 11:53:02.743

Fastest lap: 2:07.672 
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